503337312 06/05/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3383931

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YU-MIN TSOU	08/04/1995

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY	
Street Address:	2030 DOW CENTER	
City:	MIDLAND	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48674	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5882723

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (989)636-3237

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 989-636-7934
Email: kswertz@dow.com
Correspondent Name: KATHY WERTZ
Address Line 1: 2040 DOW CENTER

Address Line 4: MIDLAND, MICHIGAN 48674

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	39235A-US-DIV
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KATHY WERTZ
SIGNATURE:	/Kathy Wertz/
DATE SIGNED:	06/05/2015

Total Attachments: 1

source=39235A-US-DIV 20150605 KSW Inventor to TDCC Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503337312 REEL: 035792 FRAME: 0202

For Patent U.M. New Design Application in TAIWAN REPUBLIC OF CHINA ASSIGNMENT

I/We, the undersigned, am/are the true inventor(s) of the invention entitled:

and do hereby declare that I/we have assigned the entire right, title and interest in the said invention to: THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of DELAWARE, U.S.A. having its principal office/residing at 2030 Dow Center, Abbott Road, Midland, Michigan 48640, U.S.A. as far as the Republic of China is concerned. Dated this Signature: Inventor: 107 Fir Street Address: Lake Jackson, Texas 77566 U.S.A. Dated this _____ Day of ______ 19_____ Signature: Inventor: Address: Dated this _____ Day of ______ 19____ Signature: Inventor: Address: Dated this ______ Day of _______ 19_____ Signature: Inventor: Address: Dated this _____ Day of ______ 19_____ Signature: Inventor: Address:

> PATENT REEL: 035792 FRAME: 0203